
2025 NCR Palaro
Department of Education - NCR (NCR2025)
Barangka, Marikina City, From 03-17-2025 to 03-21-2025
Judges: SAYO LORENA, AKILIT ELIZABETH, AMBAY ARGINE CHRISTIAN, BALUGO RODIN, CAMBEL  JOEY ALBERT, CASTANEDA NOEL, CASTILLO ARMANDO, FRANCISCO ALLAN, JIMENEZ JOEL, MORTEL JUNNEL, SANCHEZ BERNARD, TUMANIOG LEONARD
Director of Shooting: BUTAC RICHARD, RENACIA MARCIAL
Organizing Committee: SEMINIANO JOCELYN, BULOSAN NESTOR, VILLAR ARIEL, LUARTES ROSEMARIE, MABAZZA RUBILEE, PERALTA MARIA ELENA, SOLOMON VERONICA

After 144 Arrows

Women - Recurve
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 30m 50m 60m 70m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 002C GARCIA Giuliana Vernice W PAG Pasig City 330/ 2 295/ 2 312/ 1 317/ 1 1,254 53 15

2 1- 004C ENECIO Cassandra Louise W QUE Quezon City 337/ 1 302/ 1 310/ 3 303/ 2 1,252 23 5

3 1- 006C SUMABAT Alexa Kristina W QUE Quezon City 330/ 3 281/ 5 293/ 6 280/ 3 1,184 25 8

4 1- 005C SAMANTELA Zurielle W QUE Quezon City 314/ 8 290/ 3 301/ 5 271/ 5 1,176 16 3

5 1- 008A DE GULA Yohan Aquizha W MAR Marikina City 320/ 6 288/ 4 307/ 4 254/ 8 1,169 28 12

6 1- 007A QUIAN Jodelyn W MAN Manila City 328/ 4 273/ 7 310/ 2 243/ 9 1,154 29 2

7 1- 001C DEQUIÑA Xien Jiyann W PAG Pasig City 322/ 5 269/ 8 282/ 8 260/ 7 1,133 23 5

8 1- 008B DE IMUS Josa Marie W PAG Pasig City 313/ 9 276/ 6 274/ 9 265/ 6 1,128 10 4

9 1- 008C LIM Chevy Marian W SAJ San Juan City 314/ 7 242/10 289/ 7 278/ 4 1,123 15 6

10 1- 005D TAI Noelle Lucia W TAPAT Taguig-Pateros 300/10 248/ 9 273/10 231/10 1,052 15 2

11 1- 001D DANGA Marie Alphonse W TAPAT Taguig-Pateros 286/13 218/12 224/12 176/18 904 11 5

12 1- 002B MAGLONZO Ashley Nicole W NAV Navotas City 260/16 201/13 231/11 181/17 873 5 1

13 1- 003C CANALETA Cleone Eunice W QUE Quezon City 254/17 220/11 202/17 182/15 858 7 3

14 1- 002A ILETO Eleighna Yucca W CAL Caloocan City 297/11 186/15 208/16 163/19 854 9 0

15 1- 004A BADANGO Chloe Faye W MAN Manila City 279/14 155/18 221/13 183/14 838 2 0

16 1- 005A BALAZARTE Rian Grace W MAN Manila City 292/12 189/14 184/18 138/21 803 10 2

17 1- 005B PIO Melissa Mae W PAS Pasay City 214/21 179/16 208/15 195/13 796 6 0

18 1- 007C BALLADA Shylle Tristen W SAJ San Juan City 155/24 154/19 218/14 203/12 730 3 0

19 1- 007B AMPUAN Ashya W PAG Pasig City 135/27 146/20 183/19 224/11 688 2 0

20 1- 003B DIZON Princess Mea W PAS Pasay City 253/18 108/25 128/23 182/16 671 1 0

21 1- 007D VALENCIA Ariana Venice W TAPAT Taguig-Pateros 262/15 140/22 125/24 132/22 659 6 3

22 1- 003D HUANG Mackenzie Kaitlin W TAPAT Taguig-Pateros 209/22 141/21 157/20 142/20 649 2 0

23 1- 006A QUEMADO Trazzy Ann W MAN Manila City 235/19 156/17 140/22  87/25 618 3 0

24 1- 006B REYES Katrina Marie W PAS Pasay City 163/23 112/24 155/21 132/23 562 2 0

25 1- 001B DOMINGO Louise Giana W NAV Navotas City 221/20 131/23  68/27  96/24 516 8 2

26 1- 003A MANIPON Ehvril Jhamelea W CAL Caloocan City 101/28  45/27  81/25  53/26 280 0 0

27 1- 001A DONOR Lara Sofia W CAL Caloocan City 140/25  56/26  31/28  33/27 260 2 0

28 1- 004B MILAN Shane W PAS Pasay City 136/26  35/28  81/25   0 252 0 0
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